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GRADUATORIA VALUTAZIONE TITOLI 

 

 

   

 COGNOME E NOME  VOTO VALUTAZIONE 

TITOLI 

   

1 AIELLO VALERIANO 30 

2 ANTINUCCI GIOVANNI 30 

3 BACALONI MAURO 30 

4 BERTINI MARIA CHIARA 29 

5 BRAGHIROLI MATTEO 30 

6 CAVALLARI FILIPPO 30 

7 CUPAIOLO ANDREA 30 

8 DE CANDIA SALVATORE 30 

9 FABRINI GIULIA 30 

10 FOLINO RAFFAELE 30 

11 GUBBIOTTI GIORGIO 30 

12 ISIDORI FRANCESCO 30 

13 LENARDA PIETRO 29 

14 MARTINUCCI CARLO 30 

15 MILIZIA GIACOMO 17 

16 OLIVA FRANCESCANTONIO 29 

17 PASQUALI STEFANO 30 

18 PERNA SARA 30 

19 PISCITELLI GIANPAOLO 17 

20 PUGLIESE ANDREA  17 

21 REALI FEDERICO 29 

22 RICO ILARY 17 

23 RIOLO STEFANO 30 

24 RISA SUSANNA 30 

25 RIZZI LUCA 17 

26 TORTORELLA GIUSEPPE 30 

27 VARGIU MARCO 30 

28 WOLENSKI FEWDERICO 30 

29 ZITO GIUSEPPE 30 

 

Roma,  25 Settembre 2013 

 

        LA COMMISSIONE   
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Elenco degli ammessi alla prova orale  
 

 

  

 COGNOME E NOME  
  

1 AIELLO VALERIANO 

2 ANTINUCCI GIOVANNI 

3 BACALONI MAURO 

4 BERTINI MARIA CHIARA 

5 BRAGHIROLI MATTEO 

6 CAVALLARI FILIPPO 

7 CUPAIOLO ANDREA 

8 DE CANDIA SALVATORE 

9 FABRINI GIULIA 

10 FOLINO RAFFAELE 

11 GUBBIOTTI GIORGIO 

12 ISIDORI FRANCESCO 

13 LENARDA PIETRO 

14 MARTINUCCI CARLO 

15 OLIVA FRANCESCANTONIO 

16 PASQUALI STEFANO 

17 PERNA SARA 

18 REALI FEDERICO 

19 RIOLO STEFANO 

20 RISA SUSANNA 

21 TORTORELLA GIUSEPPE 

22 VARGIU MARCO 

23 WOLENSKI FEWDERICO 

24 ZITO GIUSEPPE 

 

 

Roma,  25 Settembre 2013 

 

        LA COMMISSIONE   

 


